DRAFT

CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CouNciL (CIPAC)

HEALTHCARE AND PuBLIC HEALTH SECTOR

9:00-9:15a.m.

9:15-9:35a.m.

9:35-10:00 a.m.

10:00-11:20 a.m.

11:20-11:30 a.m.

11:30-11:50 a.m.

11:50 a.m. -12:10 p.m.

12:10-12:25 p.m.
12:25-12:35 p.m.
12:35-1:35 p.m.
1:35-1:55 p.m.

1:55-2:10 p.m.

2:10-2:25 p.m.

2:25-2:30 p.m.

JOINT MEETING

AGENDA
THURSDAY, MAY 12, 2011
9:00a.m.—-2:30 p.m. EDT

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
UNCLASSIFIED THREAT BRIEFING
CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PROTECTION 101

CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PROTECTION: WHY THE
PUBLIC/PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP IS ESSENTIAL

BREAK

RISK MANAGEMENT WORKING GROUP
RESEARCH &DEVELOPMENT WORKING GROUP
CYBER WORKING GROUP

INFORMATION SHARING WORKING GROUP
LUNCH

SECTOR SPECIFIC AGENCY UPDATES

2011 NATIONAL LEVEL EXERCISE REPORT OUT AND
AFTER ACTION DISCUSSION

HHS’ LOGISTICAL DIVISION OPERATIONS-INTRODUCTION
TO THE DIVISION

MEETING RECAP AND ADJOURNMENT
CIPAC CLOSING



	Thursday, May 12, 2011

