CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL (CIPAC)

HEALTHCARE AND PUBLIC HEALTH SECTOR JOINT MEETING

AGENDA THURSDAY, MAY 12, 2011 9:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. EDT

9:00 - 9:15 a.m.	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
9:15- 9:35 a.m.	UNCLASSIFIED THREAT BRIEFING
9:35-10:00 a.m.	CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PROTECTION 101
10:00-11:20 a.m.	CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PROTECTION: WHY THE PUBLIC/PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP IS ESSENTIAL
11:20-11:30 a.m.	Break
11:30-11:50 a.m.	RISK MANAGEMENT WORKING GROUP
11:50 a.m12:10 p.m.	RESEARCH &DEVELOPMENT WORKING GROUP
12:10-12:25 p.m.	CYBER WORKING GROUP
12:25-12:35 p.m.	INFORMATION SHARING WORKING GROUP
12:35-1:35 p.m.	LUNCH
1:35-1:55 p.m.	SECTOR SPECIFIC AGENCY UPDATES
1:55-2:10 p.m.	2011 NATIONAL LEVEL EXERCISE REPORT OUT AND AFTER ACTION DISCUSSION
2:10-2:25 p.m.	HHS' LOGISTICAL DIVISION OPERATIONS-INTRODUCTION TO THE DIVISION
2:25-2:30 p.m.	MEETING RECAP AND ADJOURNMENT CIPAC CLOSING